Kurstage fur Kurs 61GG467290
Alpha-Integrationskurs Orientierungskurs

Datum

10.03.2026

11.03.2026

16.03.2026

17.03.2026

18.03.2026

23.03.2026

24.03.2026

25.03.2026

13.04.2026

14.04.2026

15.04.2026

20.04.2026

Uhrzeit

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

Ort

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grol3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grol3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs



21.04.2026

22.04.2026

27.04.2026

28.04.2026

29.04.2026

04.05.2026

05.05.2026

06.05.2026

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

13:00 - 17:00 Uhr

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Gro3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grol3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs

Wasserweg 2, Grof3-Gerau;
Bildungszentrum
Wasserweg, Pseudo Ausfall
O-Kurs
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